L500246

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	ldress)		
(Ac	dress)	 	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



000275962950

08/25/15--01022--003 **55.00

EFFECTIVE DATE

FILEU 15 NB 25 PH 2: 42 25 PH 2: 42

AUG 2 6 2015 S. YOUNG August 3rd 2015

Attn: Department of State
Division of Corporations
Attn: Corporate Filings
PO Box 6327
Tallahassee FL 32314

REF: RGP4 Show LLC 201 SW 2nd Ave Ste 101 Florida City FL 33034

LIC# L15000021416

To Whom It May Concern.

Please be advised that RGP4 Show LLC will be officially closed on August 28th 2015.

All outstanding bank accounts, store credits/debits will be taken care of by then. Please update on Sunbiz records that RGP4 Show LLC will not be renewing any licenses, LBT or warehouse rent contract. Status: Closed

Please forward any documents to my home address: 441 SE 37th Place. Homestead FL33033

Any questions please contact me directly at 305.609.9580

Sincerely

Miguel A. Chaparro RGP4Show Manager/Owner

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: RAPH SHOW LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Miguel A. CHARARD.
(Name of Person)

RGP 4 SHOW LLC.
(Firm/Company)

441 SE 37th PL.
(Address)

Homestead, FL, 33033.
(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Miguel A. CHARAGAO,
(Name of Person)

at (<u>305</u>) <u>609 - 9580.</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

over OR. 17-246342066 \$ 55.00

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is			
	RGP4SHOW LC.			
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>August 3, 2015</u> and assigned			
	document number <u>L/50000214/16.</u>			
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: August 28,2015 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date documents received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.			
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section, 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). The partnership with Ray Lowrales and his RhiP4 ShowLLC			
	Name ended when my invested money ran dry. Debt build and			
,	purtnership ended a Ray honzalez gave up his part but I			
	will not take it or afford any more. Soil would like to close this LLC			
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's				
	activities and affairs: Miguel A. CHAPARRO.			
	441 SE 37H PL			
	Homestead, M 53033.			
	* Expanses after February 2015 x 3			
5. ist	Signature of an perhorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:			
	Signature Miguel A. CHAPAERO.			
	Fin K			

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: RAP 45HOL	J LLC
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: 150	20002/4/6.
Date of dissolution was: August 28, 2015	
Description of information that must be included in a written cla	
I Miguel A. CHACARAS entered parta and REP 45HOWLLC on February of 2	eisting with Ray branzales
and REP4SHOWLLC on February of 2	015.
J	S S
	25
	7 N
	57 8
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent) 441 SE 37th PL Homesfeud, FL 33033.	,
A claim against the above named limited liability company will be claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice. Mignel A. CHAPAROO.	Je s
Printed Name of the Person Filing	Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00